Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
BC50R – IP65 Box PC for In-Vehicle
Applications (AMD)
n AMD Embedded G-Series APU
n IP65-protected housing
n Ethernet, USB 2.0, CAN, Serial I/O at front

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for all available separate software packages.
10Y000-78 Windows® Embedded Standard 7 BSP for F19P, F21P, F22P, F23P, G20, G22, CB70C,
CB70, XM2, MM2, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, BC70M, BL70S, BL70W, BL70E, DC2,
DC13, F205, F206, F210, F215, F216, G215, P506, P507 and P511
13SC24-77 Windows® Installset (MEN) for SC24, SC25, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, BL70W and
BL70S
(Includes all free drivers developed by MEN for the supported hardware.)
13T010-70 Windows® 32-bit network driver (Intel®) for XM1, XM1L, XM2, MM2, CB70C, F11S, F18,
F18E, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, GM1, GM2, GM3, G211, G211F, SC24, BC50I,
BC50M, BL50W, BL50S, BL70W and BL70S
13T020-70 Windows® 64-bit network driver (Intel®) for F18, F18E, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, GM1,
GM2, GM3, G211, G211F, XM2, CB70C, SC24, BC50I, BC50M, BL50W, BL50S, BL70W
and BL70S
13T025-70 Windows® XP GPU and chipset driver (AMD) for BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S and SC24
13T026-70 Windows® Vista™/7/8 GPU and Chipset Driver (AMD) for BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S,
SC24 and G214
13T037-70 HD Audio Driver (VIA) for SC24, SC25, BC50M, BL50W, BL50S, BL70W and BL70S
13Y018-70 Windows® 64-bit FPGA update tool (MEN)
13Y021-70 Windows® ERTC/SMB support package
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.
Contact Information